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COMMITTEE 

 
                 
 

 
 J  
 U 
 N 
 E 

 
  J 
  U 
  L 
  Y 

 
 A 
 U 
 G 

 
 S 
 E 
 P 
 T 

 
  O 
  C 
  T 

 
 N 
 O 
 V 

 
 D 
 E 
 C 

 
 J 
 A 
 N 

 
 F 
 E 
 B 

 
 M 
 A 
 R 
 C 
 H 

 
 A 
 P 
 R 
 I 
 L 

 
 M 
 A 
 Y 

 
CEMETERY 
MANAGEMENT 
 

 
MON 

 
             

 
 3                   

 
  
 

 
4 
 

  
   

 
6 

 
    

 
8 

 
  

 
4 

 
 

 

2 

PLAYING FIELDS 
MANAGEMENT 

 
MON 

 

  5  
 
 

 

  7     
 
  

  

   2 
 

 
 
   4 

 

   
 

  5 
 

   
 
 8 

 

  

 
FINANCE & 
GOVERNANCE 

 
MON 

 
12 
   

 
  

 
 14 

 
 

 
 9 

 
  

 
11 

 
  
  

 
 12 

 
   

 
 15  

 
  

 
PLANNING & 
CONSERVATION 

 
MON 

 
12 
   

 
 10 

 
 14 

 
11 

 
 9 

 
 13 

 
11 

 
 15 

  
 12 

 
 11 

 
15 

 
13 

BOX HILL & 
RUDLOE OPEN 
SPACES 

 
MON 

 
19 

 

  
  

 
21 
 

 
 

 
16 
 

 
 

 
14 
+ 

 
  

 
 19 

 
 

 

22 
 
 

 
HIGHWAYS 

 
MON 

 
26 

  
24
+ 

  
23 

   
22 

  
18 

  
20 

 
PAVILION & 
COUNCIL 
BUILDINGS 

 
MON 

  
17 

  
11 

  
13 

  
15 

  
11 

  
13 

 
PERSONNEL 

 
MON 

 
 

  
24 

 
 

 
25 

 
 

 
27 

 
  

 
 29 

 
 

 
25 

 
  
 

 
 
  

 
COUNCIL 

 
THUR 

 

29 
 
27 

 
31 

 
28 
 

 

26 
 
30 

 
18 

 

 25 
 

 29 
 

28 
 

25 
 

  

 
ANNUAL PARISH 

 
THUR 

           

 
 

9 

 
ANNUAL COUNCIL 

 
THUR 

            

30 

 
Please Note:  All Committee Meetings commence at 7.00 p.m.  Full Council will commence at 7.30 pm.   
Times of the Planning & Conservation committee will vary according to the number of planning 
applications received.  The full Planning Committee meeting on the second Monday of the month will 
usually start at 6.00 pm 
The Planning and Conservation Committee will meet at prior to the Council Meeting each month to 
consider any planning applications received.  The times of the meetings will be shown on the Agenda 
which is published on the website. 
 
Apologies for absence from any of the meetings should be given to the Clerk or Committee Chairman 
prior to the meeting. 
 
* Note that the DAYS and DATES of meetings have been changed because of Bank Holiday 


